
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/1/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Remus           D. Stevenson                             Elim    Elim   
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   42.15   52.15    Elim   
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 41.31    Elim   44.90   54.90    Elim   
 
18      Rivet           Judy Reilly              Abs    43.92    Elim    Elim   
18      Spirit          Diane Battis             Elim   50.54    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Rumble          J. Hutchison    33.57   33.57   39.89   39.89   73.46   
22      E-Z             M. Barry        37.64   42.64   40.12   40.12   82.76   
22      Komoly Dolgos   Kim Seiter      38.13   38.13   52.38   57.38   95.51   
22      Rhyme           Maureen Burke   39.63   49.63   47.65   52.65   102.28  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.88 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Whisky          C. Farrance     37.33   42.33   48.12   63.12   105.45  
22      Java            Sally Silverman                 48.41    Elim    Elim   
22      Brice           Katie Leisey    33.45   33.45   45.94    Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   34.20   34.20   40.99    Elim    Elim   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  36.21   41.21   43.00    Elim    Elim   
22      Snafu           Jeff Abel                Elim   41.92   41.92    Elim   
22      Winkle          Sue Tovino               Elim   46.54   46.54    Elim   
22      Stitch          Mary Ann Wurst           Elim   47.50   47.50    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   43.03   58.03            Elim    Elim   
22      Got'cha         Chris Ott                Elim   55.92   65.92    Elim   
22      Solo 6          Judy Katzwinkel 41.37    Elim   49.04    Elim    Elim   
22      Spectacular     Kelli Herbst             Elim   47.32    Elim    Elim   
22      Remi            Sherrie Wilkes           Elim   49.38    Elim    Elim   
22      Kira            Zanya Gissler            Abs    50.63    Elim    Elim   
22      Lyric           Debra Lazaro             Elim   53.03    Elim    Elim   
22      Winnie          Cliff Anderson           Abs    68.86    Elim    Elim   
22      Gem             R. Sutherland            Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Hank            Sally Gichner   36.89   36.89   46.86   51.86   88.75   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (110.93 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Quid            Barbara Miller  37.24   42.24   44.29    Elim    Elim   
26      Doc             Michelle Foster          Abs    44.32   44.32    Elim   
26      River           Jeanie Burton            Abs    50.33   55.33    Elim   
26      Z               M. Barry                 Elim   57.93   67.93    Elim   
26      Savannah        S. Schmitter    39.83    Elim   54.77    Elim    Elim   
26      Glock           Kim Seiter               Elim   52.19    Elim    Elim   
26      Touche          Chris Ott                Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 3, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Figment     41.31      2.31      0      2      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Spirit      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18005   Rivet       Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Brice       33.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22026   Rumble      33.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22072   Raven       34.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22041   Komoly Dolg 38.13      0.13      0      0      0      0     0.13    4
       22050   Ripley      36.21      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22023   Whisky      37.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22051   E-Z         37.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Rhyme       39.63      1.63      0      2      0      0     11.63    
       22037   Denali      43.03      5.03      2      1      0      0     20.03    
       22057   Got'cha     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Lyric       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Solo 6      41.37      3.37      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Spectacular No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Snafu       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Gem         Absent  
       22044   Kira        Absent  
       22048   Winnie      Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Hank        36.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       26003   Quid        37.24      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26012   Touche      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Savannah    39.83      1.83      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Glock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   River       Absent  
       26002   Doc         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 15.4%



Saturday, May 2, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Doc         44.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26008   Hank        46.86      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26018   River       50.33      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26013   Z           57.93      4.93      2      0      0      0     14.93   4
       26004   Savannah    54.77      1.77      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Quid        44.29      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Touche      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Glock       52.19      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22026   Rumble      39.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22051   E-Z         40.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22004   Snafu       41.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22001   Winkle      46.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22074   Stitch      47.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Rhyme       47.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22041   Komoly Dolg 52.38      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22057   Got'cha     55.92      2.92      2      0      0      0     12.92    
       22023   Whisky      48.12      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22008   Brice       45.94      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Kira        50.63      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Remi        49.38      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Raven       40.99      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Spectacular 47.32      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Solo 6      49.04      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Winnie      68.86      15.86     2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Java        48.41      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Ripley      43.00      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Lyric       53.03      0.03      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Gem         Absent  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Rivet       43.92      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       18003   Spirit      50.54      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Tempest     42.15      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   1
       16006   Figment     44.90      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   2
       16008   Remus       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 18.2%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/1/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Simmer          Dan Burke       30.67   30.67   38.99   38.99   69.66   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (87.07 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Holly           V. Madeiros     39.56   49.56   46.91   51.91   101.47  
16      Zeke            J. Bonsignore            Elim   42.97   42.97    Elim   
16      Billy           Michelle Foster          Abs    46.65   46.65    Elim   
16      Pipit           Elsie Maylott   39.96    Elim   49.62    Elim    Elim   
16      Storm           Deborah Bogart           Abs    51.69    Elim    Elim   
16      Azalee          Leila Anichini           Abs    59.87    Elim    Elim   
16      Crime           Debra Lazaro             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Mickey          Darlene Paul    38.69   38.69   47.17   52.17   90.86   
20      Whip            Sue Tovino      36.02   41.02   54.00   59.00   100.02  
20      Gauge           Suzanne Cannon  49.10   49.10   56.58   56.58   105.68  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (123.56 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Chowder         Nancy Cush      47.18   52.18   64.80    Elim    Elim   
20      Darcy           Rob Moore       35.88    Elim   42.59    Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 3, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Simmer      30.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16026  Holly       39.56      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       P16024  Crime       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16003  Pipit       39.96      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Zeke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Azalee      Absent  
       P16012  Billy       Absent  
       P16010  Storm       Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20026  Mickey      38.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20021  Whip        36.02      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20005  Gauge       49.10      8.10      0      0      0      0     8.10    3
       P20007  Chowder     47.18      6.18      1      0      0      0     11.18   4
       P20002  Darcy       35.88      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, May 2, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20005  Gauge       56.58      0.58      0      0      0      0     0.58    1
       P20026  Mickey      47.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20021  Whip        54.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P20007  Chowder     64.80      8.80      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Darcy       42.59      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Simmer      38.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16018  Zeke        42.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16012  Billy       46.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16026  Holly       46.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P16003  Pipit       49.62      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Storm       51.69      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Crime       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Azalee      59.87      3.87      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%
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